B/S
B

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
NKR 6 000 10,20
6 000
10,2
0
0

Total consideration Date Time

61 200,00 26.05.2025 10:24:39



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price

NKR 1053 10,15
NKR 4947 10,15
NKR 2000 10,15
8 000
10,15
0
0

Total consideration  Date

10687,95 27.05.2025
50212,05 27.05.2025
20 300,00 27.05.2025

Time

12:15:37
13:18:58
15:51:34



	26.05.2025
	27.05.2025

